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GREC ADMIN BLDG.

1-1
CONTROL ROOM

HFP-11 .77-2.37%/FTSIEMENS PHOTO

1-21

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-9

1-25

1-22

1-18

1-19

1-20

1-15

1-16

1-17

1-26

1-14

1-6

1-7

1-002

FRONT DOOR

HALL AT CONFRENCE ROOM

HALL AT NORTH EXIT

NORTH HALL

EAST HALL

ELECTRIC ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN 

KITCHEN 

FRONT DOOR 

NORTH HALL 

EAST HALL 

EAST HALL

KITCHEN 

N.W. OFFICE

MOP CLOSET

KITCHEN

ELECTRIC ROOM 

ELECTRIC ROOM 

DCS ROOM

HFP-11

HFP-11

HFP-11

HFP-11

HFP-11

HFP-11

HFP-11

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

AD2-P

HFPT-11

HFPT-11

VSR

705

MSM-K

.41-1.37%/FT

135*

SIEMENS

SIEMENS

POTTER

VICTAULIC

SIEMENS

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

PHOTO

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT

DUCT

HEAT

HEAT

FLOW

TAMPER BFLY

PULL
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1-004
FRONT DOOR

MSM-KSIEMENS PULL

1-003

1-024

1-023

1-005

ICE SHOP

NORTH EXIT

ELECTRIC ROOM 

EAST EXIT

MSM-KSIEMENS PULL


