## **INSPECTION AND TESTING FORM**

## INITIATING AND SUPERVISORY DEVICE TESTS AND INSPECTIONS

DEVICE / ZONE	LOCATION	MAKER	MODEL #	ТҮРЕ	FUNCT. TEST	VISUAL CHECK	FACTORY SETTING	MEASURED SETTING	PASS	FAIL
1-1	CONTROL ROOM	SIEMENS	HFP-11	РНОТО	$\square$	$\ge$	.77-2.37%/FT		]	
1-21	FRONT DOOR	SIEMENS	HFP-11	РНОТО						
1-10	HALL AT CONFRENCE ROOM	SIEMENS	HFP-11	РНОТО						
1-11	HALL AT NORTH EXIT		HFP-11	РНОТО						
1-12	NORTH HALL		HFP-11	РНОТО						
1-9	EAST HALL		HFP-11	РНОТО						
1-25	ELECTRIC ROOM		HFP-11	РНОТО					İ	
1-22	KITCHEN		HFP-11	РНОТО					İ	
1-18	KITCHEN		AD2-P	DUCT			.41-1.37%/FT		İ	
1-19	KITCHEN		AD2-P	DUCT					İ	
1-20	FRONT DOOR		AD2-P	DUCT					İ	
1-15	NORTH HALL		AD2-P	DUCT					İ 🗌	
1-16	EAST HALL		AD2-P	DUCT		$\square$			İ —	$\square$
1-17	EAST HALL		AD2-P	DUCT		$\square$			İ —	$\square$
1-26	KITCHEN		AD2-P	DUCT		$\square$			İ.	$\square$
1-14	N.W. OFFICE		AD2-P	DUCT		$\square$			İ —	$\square$
1-6	MOP CLOSET		HFPT-11	HEAT		$\square$	135*		İ —	$\square$
1-7	KITCHEN		HFPT-11	HEAT		$\square$			İ —	$\square$
	ELECTRIC ROOM	POTTER	VSR	FLOW						$\square$
	ELECTRIC ROOM	VICTAULIC	705	TAMPER BFLY						
1-002	DCS ROOM	SIEMENS	мѕм-к	PULL						

## **INSPECTION AND TESTING FORM**

INITIATING AND SUPERVISORY DEVICE TESTS AND INSPECTIONS

DEVICE / ZONE	LOCATION	MAKER	MODEL #	ТҮРЕ	FUNCT. TEST	VISUAL CHECK	FACTORY SETTING	MEASURED SETTING	PASS	FAIL
1-004	FRONT DOOR	SIEMENS	MSM-K	PULL						
1-003	ICE SHOP	SIEMENS	MSM-K	PULL						
1-024	NORTH EXIT									
1-023	ELECTRIC ROOM									
1-005	EAST EXIT									